
City of Beverly Hills
Public Works Services
CIVIL ENGINEERING DIVISION

BIDDER’S LIST

BID NUMBER: 16-20
JOB NUMBER: 2197
BID OPENING DATE: 7/14/2016
NAME OF PROJECT: FY15-16 Street and Alley Improvements

1 Name: Tracy Kirby 2 Name: Renae Dawson
Company: Bid America Company: iSqFt® Planroom

Telephone: 951-813-2084 Telephone: (800) 364-2059 x8238
Fax: 951-600-0615 Fax: (866) 570-8187

E-Mail: planroom@bidamerica.com E-Mail: california@isqft.com
3 Name: DORA BYBEE 4 Name:

Company: REED CONSTRUCTION DATA Company: SUB HUB
Telephone: 1-800-876-4045 Telephone: 818

‐
730

‐
1464 

Fax: 1-800-642-6379 Fax: 213

‐
402

‐
2356

E-Mail: dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com E-Mail: beverlyhills@e-arc.com
5 Name: Eric Johnson 6 Name: Diana Boyles

Company: Bid Ocean Company: Dodge Data & Analytics
Telephone: (888) 757-2654 Telephone: 800 393 6343

Fax: (970) 256-9704 Fax: 877 836 5711
E-Mail: eric@bidocean.com E-Mail: dodge_document_we@construction.com

7 Name: Crissa Phillips 8 Name: Charlie Pessa
Company: Excel Paving Co. Company: Sully-Miller Contracting Co.

Telephone: 562-599-5841 Telephone: 714-578-9600
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: estimating@excelpaving.net E-Mail: estimating@sully-miller.com
9 Name: Tina Pham 10 Name: Jim Emerson

Company: Hardy and Harper, Inc. Company: Pavement Recycling Systems, Inc.
Telephone: 714-352-7026 Telephone: 951-934-4725

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: tpham@hardyandharper.com E-Mail: JEmerson@pavementrecycling.com

11 Name: Brian Anselm 12 Name: Ron Salcido
Company: All American Asphalt Company: All American Asphalt

Telephone: 951-736-7600 Telephone: 951-736-7600
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: briana@allamericanasphalt.com E-Mail: rsalcido@allamericanasphalt.com
13 Name: Matthew Evans 14 Name: Amanda Cisneros

Company: Toro Enterprises, Inc. Company: Griffith Company
Telephone: 805-483-4515 Telephone: 562-929-1128

Fax: Fax:
E-Mail: mevans@toroenterprises.com E-Mail: acisneros@GriffithCompany.net

15 Name: 16 Name:
Company: Company:

Telephone: Telephone:
Fax: Fax:

E-Mail: E-Mail:
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